Please Return Completed Application To:

Big Horn Outfitters
PO Box 1178
Buffalo, WY 82834
Dustin DeCroo – 307-620-0390
Rich Sweeny – 307-752-5875



Hunting Booking Agreement

A NON-REFUNDABLE deposit, along with your booking agreement will secure your hunt dates. Deposit amounts vary with species and include estimated license fees. Within 30 days of your successful draw, a total of 50% deposit is due, if necessary, actual license fees will be adjusted at this time. In the event you are unsuccessful in the draw, your deposit will be deferred to a different/future hunt. Deposits are non-refundable for any reason other than a physical inability to complete your hunt or death. Deposits can be cash, personal check, money order or credit card. Credit card fees will be applied to all credit card transactions. Outfitter not responsible for cash sent via mail. Deposit amounts: Antelope-\$1500, Deer and/or combo-\$2500, Turkey-\$1000, Elk or Moose-\$2500, Prairie Dog – 50% of total.

Name:						
Address:				-		
Phone: Cell:						
Email:						
Emergency Contact:			Phone:			
SS # (Last 4 digits only):_	or Wy	oming Sportsman's	ID #:			
Date of Birth:		Weight:		Heigl	nt:	
Eye Color:	Hair Colo	or:		Sex: M	ale Fe	male
Food Allergies/Special N	eeds:					
Physical Condition (1-10,	10 being Excellent)_					
Dates to Hunt:		A	rchery	Rif	le	
Species to Hunt (Circle):	Antelope Mule D	eer Whitetail Deer	r Elk	Moose	Turkey	Prairie Dog
Cost of Hunt: \$	Deposit Submitted: \$ = Balance Due: \$					
Names of Additional Hur	nters in Your Party: _					
Additional Non-Hunters:	at \$_	= \$				
Hunter's Signature			-)ate		

Big Horn Outfitters P.O. Box 1178 Buffalo, WY 82834 307-620-0390 * 370-752-5875 www.bighornoutfitters.com

BIG HORN OUTFITTERS REFUND POLICY

Big Horn Outfitters has the following refund policy as it pertains to all deposits and fees paid to them by a client (Client) for any/all services provided or requested.

All deposits are 100% non-refundable. Ze	ero refunds will be issued for any reason.
Hunter's Signature	Date:
By Signing, I acknowledge the Big Horn	Outfitters Refund Policy stated above.
For more complete information and questions possibly <u>www.bighornoutfitters.com</u> or contact	· · ·

THANK YOU!